	 Baten 

Giften, collecten en donaties NGK Kampen                                               



	Rekening 2018

€ 12401,56
	Rekening 2017

€ 14665,14
	Rekening 2016

€ 13408,38

	totaal baten


Lasten

Bankkosten
Projectkosten
	€ 12401,56




€ 215,55
€ 6565,00

	€ 14665,14




€ 224,21
€ 6409,08
	€ 13408,38 




€ 198,37
€ 25551,75  

	totaal lasten

Positief resultaat 


	€ 6780,55

€ 17142,76
	€6633,29

€ 11521,75
	€ 29240,02

€ 3489,90
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